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' A BUILDING
B. WING '
345474 ' 07/26/2012
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(X4} ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES D PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5}
PREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX {EACH CORREGTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
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DEFICIENGY)
F 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS F 000
No deficiencies were cited as a result of the
recertification survey dated 7/26/12 Event ID#
KFP911.
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUFPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (XB) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that
other safeguards provide sufficient profection to the patients. (See Insfructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 80 days
following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14
days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisile to confinued
program participation,
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K 000 | INITIAL COMMENTS K000
This Life Safaty Code(LSC) swrvey.was
contlucted as per The Code of Federal Registar
at 42 CFR 483.70(a); using the Existing Health
Care seclon of the [SC and its referenced
publications. This bullding s Type V construction, |
one ghory, with a corplete mxtomatzcspmlder .
system,
The deficiencies defermined during the Survay _
are as Tollows: , . .
K 018 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD iKotg] We will repair/replace necessary latching
S8=F S mectranism on the affected doors to

Doors protet;ﬁng comidar openings In other than

required enclostres of vertical openings, exdts, of |

hazardows areas are siibsgtantial doors, suchas
those construcied of 134 inch solidended: core
wood, or capable of resisting fire for'at least 20
mlnutas. Doors in sprinklared buildings are only
required fo resist bia passage of smoké. There is
mlmpad[menttomedomngofmedoors Doors
are provided with & means suitable for' Keeping

.} the-door closed. Dutch doors meeting 19.3.8.3.8

are permitted. 19.36.3

‘Rofler latehes are prohibited by CMS regulstions
in all hemith care faciitias.

This STANDARD s not met as evidencsd by:
Based on observafions and staff ntendew at

ensure proper closure and smoke seal
The maintenance director or his/her
designee will inspect daily to prevent re-
current failure. If an Issue is identified the|
maintenance dept. along with directar of

nursing and hisfher staff will ta

corrective action. Such actions will be
reported in Q A Quarterly meeting 8/31/42
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STATENENT OF DERCENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIERIGLIA, ) MULTIPLE cONBTRUCTION orion ) [ by DAYE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORREGTION [DENTRACATION NUMBER: N Y1 comPLETeD

A. BUILDING u1-w\m§g§%%!?
345474 B.WNG i ‘ 1] __usf23/2012

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER '  STREET ADBRLAN STV STAT 2 OB

: - ; 6100 W FRIENDLY AVENUE
FRIEAIDS HOMES WEST GREEMSBORO, NC 27410 .
) O SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES I "PROVIDER'S PLAN GF CORRECTION " om
PREFX (EACH DEFICRENCY.NUST BE PREGEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIOR SHOULD BE
YAG REGULATORY OR LSC IBENTIFYING mFORmmON) TAG CRUOSS-REFERENCED TO.THE APPROPRIATE " BATE
DEFICIENCY) .
K 018 | Confinued From page 1 K018} -
agproximatety 2:39 pm onward, the following
iterns were noncompliant, specific fidings .
Inciude: fiving and dining reom door did mt ledch
for amoke light seal.
_ 42 CFR 483.70(n) '
K Q38 | NFPA 161 UFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 038] Beginning August 30, 2012 our staff
§8=0}f . . : develiopment director will provide group
Exit access is aranged so that exits are readily and individual in service for all employees
Meﬁt all Smes In accordance with smtion to ensure the location and purpose of the

Master Door Release is known. Thein
sevies will provide information on proper
procedure of emergency egrass. The

in service' will be mandatory for all-staff

This STAND ARD i not met as evidenced by: [ and an integral part of new employee
Based on observations and ataff Infarview at . orientation. 83112
approximatily 2230 prn orward, thé following ‘ '
ftems veari noricompliant, specific findings
includeson intesview wit staif, staft could not
kcated emergency. release switch for locking
doors: .

42 GFR 483.70(a)
K 058 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY GODE STANDARD K 056

ifﬂ'ieretsanalmmabcsprﬁﬁdersysm itis
instalied in accomtance with NFPA, 13, Standard
for the Instaliation of Sprinkier Sysﬁem o
presvide complate coverage for all partions of the
building. The system is propedy maintained in
accordance withh NFPA 25, Standand for the
Inspeciion, Testing, and Maintenance of
Water:Based Flre Piotectiop Systerns, s fully
supervised. There is a reliable, adequale water
supply for the systern. Required sprinkler
systems amaqurppadmﬂmaterﬁowand tamper
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B. WG .
. ' - | CONETRUCTION SEC o B2
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER - STREET ADDRESS; CITY, STAYE-ZIP-CODE ™"
i 6100 W FRIENDLY AVENUE
RIEA,
FRIENDS HOMES WEST GREENSBORO, NC 27410
P 10 SULBHRY STATEMENT OF BERIGIENCIES o " PROVIOERS PLAN OF BORRECTION ey
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLITION
TAG, RESULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORRMATION) TAG CROGSREFERENCED TO THE ARPROPRIATE DATE
. : DEFICIENCY)
K.056 | Continued From page 2 : K056
switches, which ars elechically connected tn the k
buﬂd’mg fre alam systern.  18.3.8
This STANDARD is not met g8 evidenced by After reviewing our inspection records for |
Based of obserzguona and staff m:gt?mew at 2011 it was found that Sunland did perform
approximately 2:30 pm ofward, oliowing .
itemny noncompliant, specific findings the required 3 year flow test on November
inchudes facilty could not pravide proper 30, 2011 (included)
documentation that 3 year ful. low test and 5 year Maintenance director and hisiher designee
cbstruchion. mvestigation has been preforried, have been ingtructed on proper document
—_— review and filing procedures. 8/31/12
42 CFR 483.70(a) “The § year obstruction testis scheduled for] 9/10/12
1 911012,
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